
FOOD SERVICE
THROUGH DECEMBER 2024-25 2025-26 2024-25 2025-26 2024-25 2025-26 2024-25 2025-26 2024-25 2025-26 2024-25 2025-26

REVENUE
  STUDENT LUNCH 100,744$      96,530$        96,000$         102,488$      70,299$         77,560$             72,288$         72,480$              59,309$         51,760$                 398,640$      400,818$         
  STUDENT BREAKFAST 320$              284$             1,544$           553$              2,415$           3,980$               3,465$           2,853$                3,102$           3,268$                   10,846$         10,938$            
  STUDENT ALA CARTE 160,688$      180,950$     99,311$         97,003$        24,423$         26,970$             25,572$         23,189$              30,672$         34,121$                 340,666$      362,233$         
  ADULT BREAKFAST & LUNCH 2,181$           3,942$          3,621$           4,169$           1,590$           2,169$               2,182$           3,422$                1,373$           1,623$                   10,947$         15,325$            
  REBATES 555$              481$             555$              481$              555$              481$                  555$              481$                   555$              481$                       2,775$           2,405$              
  CATERING 4,952$           4,859$          453$              317$              797$              664$                  329$              1,483$                879$              2,628$                   7,410$           9,951$              
  INTEREST 2,364$           2,487$          2,364$           2,487$           2,364$           2,486$               2,364$           2,486$                2,364$           2,486$                   11,820$         12,432$            
TOTAL REVENUE 271,804$      289,533$     203,848$      207,498$      102,443$      114,310$           106,755$      106,394$           98,254$        96,367$                 783,104$      814,102$         
CHANGE  17,729$        3,650$           11,867$              (361)$                   (1,887)$                   30,998$           

 
EXPENSE
PAYROLL & BENEFITS 62,946$         78,329$        52,950$         53,254$        42,499$         43,590$             43,245$         47,289$              37,636$         41,930$                 239,276$      264,392$         
FOOD & DRINK 132,516$      141,457$     84,958$         90,477$        45,396$         51,607$             48,768$         50,106$              35,838$         44,571$                 347,476$      378,218$         
SUPPLIES & OTHER 14,989$         12,013$        6,254$           4,639$           2,367$           2,240$               3,379$           2,353$                13,949$         2,817$                   40,938$         24,062$            
TOTAL EXPENSES 210,451$      231,799$     144,162$      148,370$      90,262$        97,437$             95,392$        99,748$             87,423$        89,318$                 627,690$      666,672$         
CHANGE  21,348$        4,208$           7,175$                4,356$                 1,895$                    38,982$           

            

NET INCOME/LOSS 61,353$      57,734$     59,686$      59,128$      12,181$      16,873$          11,363$      6,646$             10,831$      7,049$                155,414$    147,430$      
CHANGE  (3,619)$         (558)$             4,692$                (4,717)$               (3,782)$                   (7,984)$            
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